All Dimensions are Nominal                         1
   EAR CLAMPS, SPIRAL
CLAMPS,
SINGLE EAR HOSE CLAMPS
When ordering Ear Clamps select nominal clamp
size nearest to, but always larger than,
O.D. of material to be clamped after
insert has been fitted.  (Stainless Steel
Clamps are also available)
CLAMPING
RANGE - MM
BOX
QTY
PART
NUMBER
9.5  - 11 1000 EC1-110
10 - 12 500 EC1-120
11 - 13.5 500 EC1-135
12 - 14 500 EC1-140
14 - 16 500 EC1-160
16 - 18.5 500 EC1-185
DOUBLE EAR HOSE
CLAMPS
(Also available in Stainless Steel)
CLAMPING
RANGE - MM
BOX
QTY
PART
NUMBER
5 - 7 2000 EC2-070
7 - 9 1000 EC2-090
9 - 11 1000 EC2-110
11 - 13 500 EC2-130
13 - 15 500 EC2-150
14 - 17 500 EC2-170
15 - 18 500 EC2-180
17 - 20 250 EC2-200
18 - 21 250 EC2-210
20 - 23 250 EC2-230
22 - 25 200 EC2-250
23 - 27 200 EC2-270
25 - 28 200 EC2-280
28 - 31 100 EC2-310
31 - 34 100 EC2-340
34 - 37 100 EC2-370
37 - 40 100 EC2-400
40 - 43 75 EC2-430
43 - 46 75 EC2-460
PINCER PLIERS
 The ear clamp is easily passed over
the material that is to be mounted
and is thereafter squeezed together
by the clamp tool.
PART NUMBER STYLE
FC1-1 Side / Top action
SCP-1 Standard Top action
SPIRAL CLAMPS
Plated carbon steel for hoses with
corrugated spiral cover.
TO SUIT  RIGHT HAND SPIRAL
HOSE ID   PART NO.
38mm (1.50”) SPR-038
50mm (2.00”) SPR-050
65mm (2.50”) SPR-063
75mm (3.00”) SPR-075
102mm (4.00”) SPR-100
127mm (5.00”) SPR-125
152mm (6.00”) SPR-150
203mm (8.00”) SPR-200
254mm (10.00”) SPR-250
305mm (12.00”) SPR-300